
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:15

A  SG Everswinkel-
Sendenhorst

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 12 7 6 5 8

25

╳
13
21

2
14
25

5
16

8
17

9
19

12
20 Auszeit

Ende
17:54

B  VBC Beckum S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 7 1 6 11 20

18

0
9
18

2
10

3
11

4
12

6
14

7
16

Auszeit

12:19
18:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:57

B  VBC Beckum R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 7 1 6 11 20

208

16:20

╳
10

2
14

3
16

6
18

8
19

9
20

Auszeit

16:19

Ende
18:19

A  SG Everswinkel-
Sendenhorst

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 7 6 5 8 13

25

3
13

5
16

6
20

7
21

11
23

12
25

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:22

A  SG Everswinkel-
Sendenhorst

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 12 7 2 5 8

25

╳
12

2
13

6
20

7
23

8
25

10
Auszeit

Ende
18:41

B  VBC Beckum S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 8 4 6 11 20

151 13

4:6 14:20

3
12

4
13

5
14

7
15

8 10 Auszeit

13:17
13:20

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 13 Männer
Männer

A  SG Everswinkel-Sendenhorst vs. VBC Beckum B

Spiel 44 19.01.2025 16:15 Uhr

Schulzentrum Coesfeld
48653 Coesfeld
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A  SG Everswinkel-Sendenho

2 Knossalla, Johannes X

4 Jestädt, Jörg X
5 Rammler, Paul X
6 Umlauf, Marius X
7 Hagen, Franz-Hubert X

8 Janke, Stefan X
12 Walter, Mirko X
13 Meyering, Michael X
17 Olschewski, Maxim X

A  Libero

17 Olschewski, Maxim X

A  Offizielle

T Jestädt, Jörg E

C

B  VBC Beckum 9/14

1 Ileš, Joschua X

4 Voges, Julian X
6 Sengül, Deniz X
7 Franz, Oskar X
8 Schenkel, Linus X

10 Escudero Eberhardt, … X
11 Escudero Eberhar… X
13 Glimski, Max X
20 Bayrakter, Taha X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Nölle, Thomas

CT Lawniczak, Lio-Noah E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  SG

Everswinkel-
Sendenhorst

VBC Beckum B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 99 18 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 22 20 0 1 1
0 0 1 25 3 19 15 0 2 2

4
5

0 0 3 75 140 53 0 3 5
Start: 16:15 Ende: 18:41 Dauer: 2:26

Sieger: SG Everswinkel-
SendenhorstSchiedsgericht Linienrichter

1 Urban, Jakob 1

2 Hautmann, Gerold 2

Schr. Anton, Kelliger
Assist. Janis, Hagebölling
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